
Printables for “School Day” 

KNPIG ID # T 5520.5 – PINK 

This file contains printables for a small group of students.

For each additional group of students print one new game board.

• 1 - Level 5 "School Day" Game Board

The teacher note for this activity can be found on the activity lesson plan.

 Created by Jordan Rhude & Emily Westerling, 2015

• 5 - Level 5 "School Day" - Student Check Books



Chance 

Chance 

C
ha

nc
e 

Payday! 
Collect 2 Dollars 

and 5 Dimes. 

Chance: Roll the die 
1.You lost your money in the bathroom.

2.Collect an extra pay day. 

3.Trade your bank with another player. 

4.Trade places with another player. 

5.You lose your next turn.

6.Take an extra turn. 

 Turned in all 
homework for the 

month.  
Collect 3 dollars, 3 

dimes, and 4 
pennies. 

Class earned a 
compliment in the 

cafeteria. 
Collect 2 dollars, 2 

dimes, and 11 
pennies. 

Had perfect 
attendance for the 

week. 
Collect 2 dollars, 3 

dimes, and 15 
pennies. 

It’s your 
Birthday! 
Collect 2 
dollars 
and 1 
dime. 

Didn’t 
wear gym 
shoe to 

PE. Pay 3 
dimes and 

17 
pennies. 

Scored 
100% on 
a math 

test. 
Collect 1 
dollar and 
1 penny. 

Late for 
school. 
Pay 7 

dimes and 
14 

pennies. 

Student of 
the month! 
Collect 8 

dimes and 
16 pennies. 

Fi
el

d 
Tr

ip
.

P
ay

 2
 

di
m

es
 a

nd
 

28
 

pe
nn

ie
s.

 

D
id

n’
t w

rit
e 

in
 

jo
ur

na
l. 

 
P

ay
 5

 d
im

es
 

an
d 

27
 

pe
nn

ie
s.

 

W
al

ke
d 

qu
ie

tly
 in

 
th

e 
ha

llw
ay

. 
C

ol
le

ct
 3

 
di

m
es

 a
nd

 
22

 p
en

ni
es

. 

Borrowed a 
piece of 

paper. Pay 
6 dimes 
and 19 

pennies. 

Wasn’t 
prepared 
for class. 

Pay 9 
dimes and 

23 
pennies. 

Scored a 
“4” on a 
ORQ. 

Collect 4 
dimes and 

37 
pennies. 

Talked in 
the 

hallway. 
Pay 1 

dollar and 
32 

pennies. 

Brought 
the 

teacher a 
present. 
Collect 7 

dimes and 
34 

pennies. 

O
verdue 
library 
book. 
P

ay 6 
dim

es and 
43

 
pennies. 

S
cored 

100%
 on 

a spelling 
test. 

C
ollect 8 
dim

es 
and 42 

pennies. 

D
idn’t do  

hom
ew

ork.  
P

ay 5 dim
es 

and 33 
pennies. 

H
elped a 

classm
ate. 

C
ollect 1 

dollar and 5 
dim

es. 

School 
Day! 

A day in the life of a student! 

T 5520.5 

Game Board adapted from Scotty Bratcher's (Grayson County Public Schools) Original Version. 



 “School Day” -   Student Check Book!  
Turns: Activity: Add To: Take 

Away: Total: # of 
hundreds: 

# of 
Tens: 

# of 
Ones: 

X Bank: Purse Value ---- ---- 250 2 5 0 

X EX: Skipped Class  82 168 1 6 2 

X Ex: Passed a test 108  276 2 7 6 

1 Bank: Purse Value --- --- 250 2 5 0 

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

 School Day - T 5520.5                                                                                                                       Student Check Book 



 “School Day” -   Student Check Book!  
Turns: Activity: Add To: Take 

Away: Total: # of 
hundreds: 

# of 
Tens: 

# of 
Ones: 

X Bank: Purse Value ---- ---- 250 2 5 0 

X EX: Skipped Class  82 168 1 6 2 

X Ex: Passed a test 108  276 2 7 6 

1 Bank: Purse Value --- --- 250 2 5 0 

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

 School Day - T 5520.5                                                                                                                       Student Check Book 



 “School Day” -   Student Check Book!  
Turns: Activity: Add To: Take 

Away: Total: # of 
hundreds: 

# of 
Tens: 

# of 
Ones: 

X Bank: Purse Value ---- ---- 250 2 5 0 

X EX: Skipped Class  82 168 1 6 2 

X Ex: Passed a test 108  276 2 7 6 

1 Bank: Purse Value --- --- 250 2 5 0 

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

 School Day - T 5520.5                                                                                                                       Student Check Book 



 “School Day” -   Student Check Book!  
Turns: Activity: Add To: Take 

Away: Total: # of 
hundreds: 

# of 
Tens: 

# of 
Ones: 

X Bank: Purse Value ---- ---- 250 2 5 0 

X EX: Skipped Class  82 168 1 6 2 

X Ex: Passed a test 108  276 2 7 6 

1 Bank: Purse Value --- --- 250 2 5 0 

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

 School Day - T 5520.5                                                                                                                       Student Check Book 



 “School Day” -   Student Check Book!  
Turns: Activity: Add To: Take 

Away: Total: # of 
hundreds: 

# of 
Tens: 

# of 
Ones: 

X Bank: Purse Value ---- ---- 250 2 5 0 

X EX: Skipped Class  82 168 1 6 2 

X Ex: Passed a test 108  276 2 7 6 

1 Bank: Purse Value --- --- 250 2 5 0 

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

 School Day - T 5520.5                                                                                                                       Student Check Book 




