



Printables for “School Day”

KNPIG ID # T 5520.5 – PINK

This file contains printables for a small group of students.

For each additional group of students print one new game board.

- 1 - Level 5 "School Day" Game Board
- 5 - Level 5 "School Day" - Student Check Books

The teacher note for this activity can be found on the activity lesson plan.

Created by Jordan Rhude & Emily Westerling, 2015

<p>Payday! Collect 2 Dollars and 5 Dimes.</p> 	<p>It's your Birthday! Collect 2 dollars and 1 dime.</p>	<p>Didn't wear gym shoe to PE. Pay 3 dimes and 17 pennies.</p>	<p>Scored 100% on a math test. Collect 1 dollar and 1 penny.</p>	<p>Chance</p> 	<p>Late for school. Pay 7 dimes and 14 pennies.</p>	<p>Student of the month! Collect 8 dimes and 16 pennies.</p>	<p>Turned in all homework for the month. Collect 3 dollars, 3 dimes, and 4 pennies.</p>					
<p>Scored 100% on a spelling test. Collect 8 dimes and 42 pennies.</p>	<div style="text-align: center;"> <p>T 5520.5</p> <h1>School Day!</h1>  <p>A day in the life of a student!</p> <div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; margin: 10px auto; width: 80%;"> <p style="text-align: center;">Chance: Roll the die</p> <table style="width: 100%; border: none;"> <tr> <td style="width: 50%; border: none;">1. You lost your money in the bathroom.</td> <td style="width: 50%; border: none;">4. Trade places with another player.</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="border: none;">2. Collect an extra pay day.</td> <td style="border: none;">5. You lose your next turn.</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="border: none;">3. Trade your bank with another player.</td> <td style="border: none;">6. Take an extra turn.</td> </tr> </table> </div> </div>					1. You lost your money in the bathroom.	4. Trade places with another player.	2. Collect an extra pay day.	5. You lose your next turn.	3. Trade your bank with another player.	6. Take an extra turn.	<p>Field Trip. Pay 2 dimes and 28 pennies.</p>
1. You lost your money in the bathroom.						4. Trade places with another player.						
2. Collect an extra pay day.						5. You lose your next turn.						
3. Trade your bank with another player.						6. Take an extra turn.						
<p>Overdue library book. Pay 6 dimes and 43 pennies.</p>						<p>Chance</p> 						
<p>Helped a classmate. Collect 1 dollar and 5 dimes.</p>	<p>Didn't write in journal. Pay 5 dimes and 27 pennies.</p>											
<p>Didn't do homework. Pay 5 dimes and 33 pennies.</p>	<p>Walked quietly in the hallway. Collect 3 dimes and 22 pennies.</p>											
<p>Had perfect attendance for the week. Collect 2 dollars, 3 dimes, and 15 pennies.</p>	<p>Brought the teacher a present. Collect 7 dimes and 34 pennies.</p>	<p>Chance</p> 	<p>Talked in the hallway. Pay 1 dollar and 32 pennies.</p>	<p>Scored a "4" on a ORQ. Collect 4 dimes and 37 pennies.</p>	<p>Wasn't prepared for class. Pay 9 dimes and 23 pennies.</p>	<p>Borrowed a piece of paper. Pay 6 dimes and 19 pennies.</p>	<p>Class earned a compliment in the cafeteria. Collect 2 dollars, 2 dimes, and 11 pennies.</p>					

"School Day" - Student Check Book!

Turns:	Activity:	Add To:	Take Away:	Total:	# of hundreds:	# of Tens:	# of Ones:
X	<i>Bank: Purse Value</i>	---	---	250	2	5	0
X	<i>EX: Skipped Class</i>		82	168	1	6	2
X	<i>Ex: Passed a test</i>	108		276	2	7	6
1	Bank: Purse Value	---	---	250	2	5	0
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							

"School Day" - Student Check Book!

Turns:	Activity:	Add To:	Take Away:	Total:	# of hundreds:	# of Tens:	# of Ones:
X	<i>Bank: Purse Value</i>	---	---	250	2	5	0
X	<i>EX: Skipped Class</i>		82	168	1	6	2
X	<i>Ex: Passed a test</i>	108		276	2	7	6
1	Bank: Purse Value	---	---	250	2	5	0
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							

"School Day" - Student Check Book!

Turns:	Activity:	Add To:	Take Away:	Total:	# of hundreds:	# of Tens:	# of Ones:
X	<i>Bank: Purse Value</i>	---	---	250	2	5	0
X	<i>EX: Skipped Class</i>		82	168	1	6	2
X	<i>Ex: Passed a test</i>	108		276	2	7	6
1	Bank: Purse Value	---	---	250	2	5	0
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							

"School Day" - Student Check Book!

Turns:	Activity:	Add To:	Take Away:	Total:	# of hundreds:	# of Tens:	# of Ones:
X	<i>Bank: Purse Value</i>	---	---	250	2	5	0
X	<i>EX: Skipped Class</i>		82	168	1	6	2
X	<i>Ex: Passed a test</i>	108		276	2	7	6
1	Bank: Purse Value	---	---	250	2	5	0
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							

"School Day" - Student Check Book!

Turns:	Activity:	Add To:	Take Away:	Total:	# of hundreds:	# of Tens:	# of Ones:
X	<i>Bank: Purse Value</i>	---	---	250	2	5	0
X	<i>EX: Skipped Class</i>		82	168	1	6	2
X	<i>Ex: Passed a test</i>	108		276	2	7	6
1	Bank: Purse Value	---	---	250	2	5	0
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							